
Судостроитель: Ocean Yachts

Год постройки: 2002

Модель: Моторная яхта

Цена: ЦЕНА ЯХТЫ ПО ЗАПРОСУ

Местонахождение: United States

Длина общая: 65' 0" (19.81m)

Ширина: 17' 4" (5.28m)

Макс. осадка: 5' 0" (1.52m)

VICTORIA — OCEAN YACHTS

Купить VICTORIA — Ocean Yachts а также выбрать подходящую вам яхту из нашего каталога яхт вам
поможет опытный яхтенный брокер Андрей Шестаков. На сегодняшний день компания Shestakov Yacht Sales
Inc. имеет большое количество яхт в собственном списке продаж, а также тесно сотрудничает со всеми
крупными яхтенными производителями по всему миру.
Для того чтобы купить яхту VICTORIA — Ocean Yachts  а также проконсультироваться по любому вопросу
связанному с покупкой, продажей, чартером яхт позвоните по телефону +7(918)465-66-44.

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/ocean_yachts/odyssey_enclosed_bridge/victoria/2002/222850/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/builder/ocean_yachts/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/ocean_yachts/odyssey_enclosed_bridge/victoria/2002/222850/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/builder/ocean_yachts/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/ocean_yachts/odyssey_enclosed_bridge/victoria/2002/222850/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/ocean_yachts/odyssey_enclosed_bridge/victoria/2002/222850/


2

5

5

5

5

5

5

6

6

7

7

7

7

7

8

8

9

9

9

10

10

10

11

11

11

12

12

12

ОГЛАВЛЕНИЕ
ОГЛАВЛЕНИЕ

ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ

Обзор

Основная информация

Размеры

Скорость, вместимость и масса

Размещение

Корпус и палуба

Информация о двигателе

ПОДРОБНОЕ ОПИСАНИЕ

Preliminary Specifications

Accommodations

Aft Deck

Mechanical & Engine

Electrical

Electronics

Enclosed Flybridge

Galley

Salon

Guest/Crew Stateroom

Master Stateroom

VIP Stateroom

Exclusions

Исключения

Отказ от ответственности

ФОТОГРАФИИ

Aft Deck

Main Salon Looking Aft

VICTORIA — Ocean Yachts Страница 2 из 17

Андрей Шестаков
ShestakovYachtSales.com

Телефон: +7(918)465-66-44
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



12

12

12

12

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

16

Main Salon Spiral Staircase

Main Salon Large Sofa and Hi/Lo Table

Main Salon (2) Barrel Chairs and Hi/Lo Table

Main Salon Large Flat Screen TV

Dinette

Dinette

Galley

Galley

Galley

Master Stateroom King Berth

Master Stateroom Large Flat Screen TV

Master Stateroom

Master Head

Laundry Room

VIP Stateroom Queen Berth

VIP Stateroom

VIP Stateroom Large Flat Screen TV

VIP Head

Guest Twin Stateroom

Guest Twin Stateroom

Guest Twin Stateroom Flat Screen TV

Guest Head

Enclosed Pilothouse

Enclosed Pilothouse Seating

Enclosed Pilothouse Flat Screen TV

Enclosed Pilothouse Flat Screen TV

Helm

Helm Electronics

Outside Bridge Seating
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ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ

Обзор
This Ocean Odyssey is a plush motor yacht set on a proven blue water foundation of
the Ocean Sport Fish family hull. Combining the best of the comfortable motor yacht
with the speed and ride of a rough water muscle sport fish, she is the best of both
worlds!

Тип судна: Моторная яхта Модельный год: 2003

Год постройки: 2002 Страна: United States

Номер регистрации в береговой
охране: 1133666

Верх: Enclosed

Основная информация

Длина общая: 65' 0" (19.81m) Ширина: 17' 4" (5.28m)

Макс. осадка: 5' 0" (1.52m)

Размеры

Водоизмещение: 87000 Pounds Чистый вес: 63 Pounds

Вместимость воды: 350 Gallons Вместимость сточного бака: 80
Gallons

Объем топливного бака: 1100
Gallons

Скорость, вместимость и масса

Всего кают: 3 Всего ком. состава: 3

Размещение
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Материал корпуса: Fiberglass Комплектация корпуса: Modified V-
Hull

Корпус и палуба

Двигатели: 2 Производитель: Detroit Diesel/MTU

Модель: 8V2000 Тип двигателя: Inboard

Тип топлива: Diesel

Информация о двигателе
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ПОДРОБНОЕ ОПИСАНИЕ

Preliminary Specifications
This Company offers the details of this vessel in good faith but cannot guarantee or
warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the vessel. A
buyer should instruct his agents, or his surveyors, to investigate such details as the
buyer desires validated. This vessel is offered subject to prior sale, price change, or
withdrawal without notice. ENGINE & GENERATOR HOURS ARE APPROXIMATE NOT
EXACT.

Accommodations
"VICTORIA" has the preferred 3 Stateroom 3 head layout with separate Utility center.
Large spacious salon with spiral staircase to Enclosed Flybridge; Spacious Galley to port
with large Dinette; Below decks features Large Full Beam Walk-Around Master
amidships With private Head; Spacious VIP Stateroom forward with Walk-Around
Queen Berth and private head; Guest/Crew located port side with split berths, And
Guest head.

Aft Deck
Another excellent feature of the 65' Odyssey is the Aft Sun Deck & Cockpit area on the
Main level.

Transom Door
Freshwater Washdown
Stereo Speakers
Integrated fiberglass swim platform with molded-in steps to sundeck
Molded stern seating with storage & Table
Under deck storage area
Door to engine room
Boarding box
Combination molded fiberglass steps & staircase to flybridge
Garage area with electronic transom access door designed to stow custom
designed "Nautica RIB" (10' 5") hard bottom jet inflatable with rollers & Winch
Spare props mounted in Lazzarette

Mechanical & Engine
Another great feature of the 65' Odyssey is the engine room location, and easy access
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to all mechanical systems.

Detroit Diesel/MTU 8V/2000
Fully sound & heat insulated engine room
Engine Room Blowers
Engine Room Fans
Racor filters
Engine hour meter
Automatic fire extinguisher
Electric oil Exchange system
Fuel tank crossover with pumps

Electrical
Glendinning Electronic controls
Racor Filter
Vetus Bow Thruster
2 Glendinning electric cable master
Lewmar Electric Windlass
Twin (2) 15KW Westerbeke Generators
Emergency engine Bilge Pump
Bennett Trim Tabs
Battery Charger
Synchronizer

Electronics
Interfaced Furuno nav-net
Furuno Radar
Furuno GPS with charts
Furuno Bottom Machine
Garmin GPS Map 740S
Garmin GPS Map 5215
Glendinning Electronic controls
Vetus Bow Thruster
Raytheon Tri-Data
Jabsco spotlight
Icom M502 VHF Radio
Hailer
4 station Sea Phone intercom
Windlass with remote Flybridge station
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Enclosed Flybridge
Fully enclosed air conditioned Flybridge the with unique feature of having a spacious
open Aft Sundeck. Aft Sundeck features: aft helm steering station, L-lounge for seating
and outdoor grill with cabinet for storage.

Spiral staircase to salon
Wet bar with sink & storage
Refrigerator/Ice maker
Lounge seating
TV/DVD
2 Large Pompanette "Prestige Series" Helm Chairs
Upgraded carpeting
Headliner
CruiseAir  air conditioning
Corian counter tops
Corian cocktail table

Galley
Large and spacious Galley to port with upgraded Amtico flooring, Corian counter tops
and sink, spacious drawers & plenty of storage cabinets. Pull-out T.V. over dinette.

Kenmore side by side refrigerator
Kenmore compactor
Frigidaire dishwasher Model #: FFBD1821
Sharp microwave/convection oven
Gaggenau oven
4 Burner range
Instant hot water
Sliding dinette table
Broan compactor

Salon
Beautifully appointed salon with designer interior.

Spiral staircase to the Flybridge
42"Sony Plasma TV
Sony DVD
Central Vacuum System
European Push button hardware
Large designer sofa with storage
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2 designer chairs
Track vision 4
Bose Surround sound Speaker System
Scotsman Ice maker
Designer decor
Teak High-Low table with storage
Zoned Air Conditioning
Silhouette Blinds

Guest/Crew Stateroom
Located amidships to port with split side by side single berths.

Headliner
Overhead Cabinets
Vanity area with stool & mirror
Carpeting
Color TV/ JVC DVD

Master Stateroom
Spacious full beam Master amidships with full walk-around Queen berth and ensuite
private head with large stall shower.

Nightstands w/ drawers
40” TCL Flatscreen TV
Carpeting
AM/FM stereo w/CD player
Overhead Cabinets
Headliner
Drawers for clothes storage
Make-up vanity w/stool
Bose DVD/Stereo System
Full length Mirror
Decorative Mirror
Hanging Lockers
CruiseAir air conditioning

VIP Stateroom
Located below deck forward is the VIP Stateroom which features a full walk-around
queen berth with vanity area and Stool with mirror.
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2 Hanging lockers
Carpeting
Decorative mirror
Color T.V.
Spacious private head
Stall shower
Vacu Flush Head
AM/FM stereo CD

Exclusions
Exclusions to include but are not limited to owners personal belongings and art work.
Exclusion list to be provided at time of sale upon written request.

Исключения
При продаже яхты исключаются личные вещи владельца.

Отказ от ответственности
Компания предоставляет описание судна или яхты добросовестно, но не может
гарантировать точность этой информации, а также не ручается за техническое
состояние. Покупатель должен проинструктировать своих агентов или
оценщиков исследовать представленную информацию более подробно, по
собственному желанию. Продажа судна или яхты, изменение цены или снятие с
продажи будет происходить без предварительного уведомления.
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ФОТОГРАФИИ

Aft Deck Main Salon Looking Aft

Main Salon Spiral Staircase Main Salon Large Sofa and Hi/Lo Table

Main Salon (2) Barrel Chairs and Hi/Lo
Table Main Salon Large Flat Screen TV
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Dinette Dinette

Galley Galley

Galley Master Stateroom King Berth

Master Stateroom Master Stateroom Large Flat Screen
TV
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Master Head Laundry Room

VIP Stateroom Queen Berth VIP Stateroom

VIP Stateroom Large Flat Screen TV VIP Head

Guest Twin Stateroom Guest Twin Stateroom
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Guest Twin Stateroom Flat Screen TV Guest Head

Enclosed Pilothouse Enclosed Pilothouse Seating

Enclosed Pilothouse Flat Screen TV Enclosed Pilothouse Flat Screen TV

Helm Helm Electronics
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Outside Bridge Seating Engine Room Looking Forward

Engine Room Looking Aft Engine Room Tool Box

Engine Room Fuel Filter Engine Room Twin Generators
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КОНТАКТЫ
Андрей Шестаков (Andrey Shestakov) – ведущий яхтенный брокер отдела продаж
яхт и судов компании Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc. Официальный представитель
Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc. для русскоговорящих клиентов в центральном офисе
компании в Майами/Форт Лодердейл/Флорида/США.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com

Контактная информация

Телефоны
Краснодарский край: +7(918)465-66-44

США, Майами, Флорида: +1(954)274-4435

Понедельник – Суббота: 9:00 -
21:00 EDT

Воскресенье: Закрыто

Время работы

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd
St, STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Адрес
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